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Volunteer Group Interest Form 
 

Thank you for your interest in a group volunteer activity with Habitat for Humanity of Greater Los Angeles 
(Habitat LA). It is our mission to bring people together to build homes, communities and hope. Please complete 
this form and return it via email to the appropriate Habitat LA relationship manager. If you’re unsure of who to 
contact, email Volunteers Manager, Caitlin Rose, crose@habitatla.org.  
 

 

Sponsorship/Donation Information 
To accommodate our volunteer groups, Habitat LA requests financial support to reserve your build day. If your group 
is unable to contribute a suggested donation, there may still be opportunities to volunteer, however priority is given 
to sponsoring groups.  
 
***All fields required unless stated*** 

Group Type 

☐Community  ☐Corporate   ☐Entertainment  ☐Faith 

☐Individual  ☐Military/Veteran  ☐Other   ☐Youth/School 

Group Name 

Group Website (if applicable)

Group Contact Name

Group Contact Phone

Group Contact Email

Organization Mailing Address

Volunteers Age Range ☐ < 16     ☐ 16 – 24     ☐25+  
Construction volunteers must be 16+. Opportunities for younger volunteers are available.  
 

General Timeframe (i.e. Jan - Feb, Summer)
Your group will be scheduled at the earliest availability. Please list broad and/or alternative dates. We build with groups W-Sa. 
Schedule is 8 – 3:30p. Sat. is the most popular day so please consider coming during the week. 
 

 

Volunteer Count (min. 10, max. 20*)
Larger groups will be considered depending on sponsorship and availability. 

Group Type Relationship Manager Relationship Manager Email 
Community  Jecenia Gonzalez jgonzalez@habitatla.org 
Corporate Helen Dosta hdosta@habitatla.org 
Entertainment (Sports, Music, Gaming, Film, etc.) Jo-An Turman jturman@habitatla.org 
Faith Chris Untiet chrisu@habitatla.org 
Individual (Alumni, Anniversary, Birthday, 
Professional, Civic Group, etc.) 

Amy Flynn aflynn@habitatla.org 

Military/Veterans Tom Staley veteranscoordinator@habitatla.org 
Youth/School Audrey DeVoe adevoe@habitatla.org 
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